

EXHIBIT A - PRIC	CING PAGE					
specification	description	unit of measure	quantity	unit price	extended cost	
4.2.1-4.2.2	Implementation and installation	lump sum	1	129200	\$	129,200.00
4.2.1-4.2.2	first year maintenance and support/warranty/hosting	year	2	42105	\$	84,210.00
4.2.1-4.2.2	Second year maintenance and support/warranty/hosting	year	2	44210	\$	88,420.00
4.2.1-4.2.2	Third year maintenance and support/warranty/hosting	year	2	46420	\$	92,840.00
4.2.1	Licenses-estimated quantity*	*Includes unlimited user licenses			\$	_
			Total Bid Amount			394,670.00